
NBHA MT5 HAYSHED 10-9-10

OPEN 1D
RHONDA ELZINGA FINNIGAN 16.085 $163.80
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.416 $122.85
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 16.525 $81.90
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.537 $40.95
OPEN 2D
KAYLA CRIDER PENNEY 16.648 $140.40
KIM THOMPSON HICK 16.672 $105.30
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.731 $70.20
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.799 $35.10
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 16.822
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.963
TARYN BROWN VISA 16.98
CHELSIE HUBBARD RUGER 17.016
OPEN 3D
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 17.089 $93.60
RHONDA ELZINGA DUMPLING 17.202 $70.20
KATIE NEWMAN ROJO 17.21 $46.80
KERRI SCHROEDER ROCK 17.239 $23.40
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 17.294
TAMMY IVINS EASY 17.331
KAYCI WEST SQUIRT 17.421
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.452
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 17.456
AMANDA PETERS CASH 17.457
RACHAEL LUCKOW REPO 17.464
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.492
KRISTA EASH JOSEY 17.529
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 17.567
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 17.57
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 17.595
SHARON GUENZLER SUGAR 17.596
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 17.597
EFFIE CLAIRMONT SPIDER 17.665
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 17.748
TRACY ENGEBRITSON SPIRIT 17.842
JOSIE ANDERSON HUCK 17.904
SHERRY FLINK GIB 17.935
EMILEE PARK RED D 18.011
OPEN 4D
DEVLIN COLEMAN BOOMER 18.224 $70.20
AMANDA SCHMID ZIP 18.269 $52.65
SHERI YEAGER MARVIN 18.736 $35.10
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 19.189 $17.55
TAMMY IVINS MR 19.289
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 20.002
MELISSA LOOMIS ENCORE 20.011
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 20.491
MARY MEYER ROWDY 21.39
CHEYANNE MORRISON SUNNY 28.279



TAYLOR LOOMIS ZIP NT
SHERI YEAGER Z NT
LAURIE TUTVEDT BEN NT
KIM ALBERTONI REED NT
JOLENE BURKE SHADOW NT

YOUTH 1D
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.416 $63.00
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.731
YOUTH 2D
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 17.089 $54.00
YOUTH 3D
MARIAH WILLIAMSON NASHA 17.437 $36.00
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 17.567
EMILEE PARK RED D 18.011
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 18.073
YOUTH 4D
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 22.227 $27.00
HAYDEN HANSEN GOLDIE 23.755
HEIDI SCHMID ROO NT
CHEYANNE MORRISON SUNNY NT
TAYLOR LOOMIS ZIP NT

SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 16.525 $63.00
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.537
KIM THOMPSON HICK 16.672
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.799
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.963
SENIOR 2D
TAMMY IVINS EASY 17.331 $54.00
SENIOR 3D
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 17.748 $36.00
SHERRY FLINK GIB 17.935
SENIOR 4D
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 20.002 $27.00
KATHY ROBERTS KATE 20.491
LAURIE TUTVEDT BEN NT


	Sheet1

